
# First name Last name Bib Gender Division Age City State Final Result Pace
1 Drew Pate 659 M Overall male 19 Anamosa IA 00:19:41.73 06:20 /mi
2 Justin Hajek 646 M Overall male 42 Marion IA 00:20:11.48 06:30 /mi
3 Casey Mente 679 M Overall male 44 Tipton IA 00:20:31.14 06:36 /mi
4 Nolan Weers 650 M Overall male 14 Center Junction IA 00:22:01.11 07:05 /mi
5 Carver Reiss 634 M Overall male 16 Anamosa IA 00:22:21.77 07:12 /mi
6 Sylis McGee 674 M Overall male 14 Tipton IA 00:22:27.98 07:13 /mi
7 Cole Burrack 670 M Overall male 37 Monticello IA 00:24:10.77 07:46 /mi
8 John Grimm 671 M Overall male 53 Manchester IA 00:24:15.97 07:48 /mi
9 Neil Morrison 651 M Overall male 38 Davenport IA 00:25:58.67 08:21 /mi

10 Charlie Button 601 M Overall male 60 Delhi IA 00:26:43.45 08:36 /mi
11 Grayson Weers 649 M Overall male 17 Center Junction IA 00:27:11.25 08:45 /mi
12 Kellen Sulzner 669 M Overall male 10 Anamosa IA 00:27:42.38 08:55 /mi
13 Paul Conter 676 M Overall male 40 Cascade IA 00:28:23.46 09:08 /mi
14 Matt Poellet 678 M Overall male 58 Cedar Rapids IA 00:29:50.05 09:36 /mi
15 Zeke Claussen-Tubbs 641 M Overall male 14 Anamosa IA 00:29:53.81 09:37 /mi
16 Nicholas Scott 615 M Overall male 47 Marion IA 00:30:39.10 09:52 /mi
17 Dave DeWitte 683 M Overall male 61 Anamosa IA 00:30:59.79 09:58 /mi
18 Jax Hamilton 673 M Overall male 14 Tipton IA 00:31:05.57 10:00 /mi
19 Blaine Smith 606 M Overall male 30 Anamosa IA 00:32:55.07 10:35 /mi
20 Steve Dreher 655 M Overall male 51 Bettendorf IA 00:33:20.32 10:43 /mi
21 Matt Wyatt 600 M Overall male 59 Cedar Rapids IA 00:33:39.69 10:49 /mi
22 Malachi Herrick 631 M Overall male 14 Anamosa IA 00:34:15.59 11:01 /mi
23 Brandon Whitson 614 M Overall male 21 Marion IA 00:35:48.45 11:31 /mi
24 Jon Reiss 664 M Overall male 41 Anamosa IA 00:36:28.40 11:44 /mi
25 Andrew Tjaden 657 M Overall male 24 Wauconda IL 00:38:49.80 12:30 /mi
26 Ollie Kent 666 M Overall male 10 Monticello IA 00:41:05.16 13:13 /mi
27 Dustin Bentley 684 M Overall male 40 Cedar Rapids IA 00:45:56.72 14:47 /mi
28 Quinn Kent 665 M Overall male 12 Monticello IA 00:46:31.35 14:58 /mi
29 Sean Williams 621 M Overall male 50 Springville IA 00:46:35.77 15:00 /mi
30 Chris Talcott 612 M Overall male 43 Marion IA 00:46:51.29 15:04 /mi
31 Tyler Bilskie 640 M Overall male 20 Solon IA 00:53:37.33 17:15 /mi
32 Elijah Herrick 633 M Overall male 9 Anamosa IA 00:54:05.68 17:24 /mi
33 Jack Schaaf 644 M Overall male 45 Anamosa IA 00:57:13.24 18:25 /mi
1 Ava Remley 625 F Overall female 15 Anamosa IA 00:22:33.49 07:15 /mi
2 Emily Burmeister 647 F Overall female 40 Marion IA 00:22:41.14 07:18 /mi
3 Amy Brogren 652 F Overall female 38 Davenport IA 00:24:43.01 07:57 /mi
4 Kara Burrack 658 F Overall female 34 Monticello IA 00:26:58.88 08:40 /mi
5 Nicole Hamilton 681 F Overall female 35 Tipton IA 00:28:05.49 09:02 /mi
6 Ashton Sulzner 668 F Overall female 36 Anamosa IA 00:28:59.44 09:19 /mi
7 Ellie Scott 618 F Overall female 16 Marion IA 00:29:02.77 09:21 /mi
8 Katelyn Mente 680 F Overall female 11 Tipton IA 00:29:34.58 09:31 /mi
9 Zoe Scott 617 F Overall female 18 Marion IA 00:29:56.44 09:38 /mi

10 Katelyn Yauslin 619 F Overall female 29 Bellevue IA 00:32:04.61 10:19 /mi
11 Audrey Fort 610 F Overall female 15 Center Junction IA 00:33:59.07 10:56 /mi
12 Leah Whitson 635 F Overall female 15 Martelle IA 00:33:59.23 10:56 /mi
13 Sheila Dreher 656 F Overall female 54 Bettendorf IA 00:34:04.29 10:58 /mi
14 Amanda Kelchen 624 F Overall female 30 Anamosa IA 00:34:47.04 11:12 /mi
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15 Peggy Griffin 672 F Overall female 62 Cedar Rapids IA 00:35:31.93 11:26 /mi
16 Natalie Poellet 653 F Overall female 59 Cedar Rapids IA 00:35:33.59 11:27 /mi
17 Taylor Sieverding 623 F Overall female 30 Bellevue IA 00:37:24.07 12:02 /mi
18 Tricia Conter 675 F Overall female 41 Cascade IA 00:38:35.86 12:25 /mi
19 Sarah Hardy Scott 616 F Overall female 45 Marion IA 00:38:46.74 12:28 /mi
20 Teara Jones 642 F Overall female 24 Wauconda IL 00:38:49.54 12:30 /mi
21 Mickala Herrick 629 F Overall female 17 Anamosa IA 00:41:32.68 13:22 /mi
22 Danielle Powell 604 F Overall female 39 Cedar Rapids IA 00:46:19.44 14:54 /mi
23 Holly Spreeman 611 F Overall female 42 Cedar Rapids IA 00:46:51.64 15:04 /mi
24 Karissa Beranek-Trinkle 622 F Overall female 31 Anamosa IA 00:51:40.87 16:37 /mi
25 Haley Herrick 630 F Overall female 16 Anamosa IA 00:53:36.58 17:15 /mi
26 Hailey Carolan 637 F Overall female 20 Robins IA 00:53:36.86 17:15 /mi
27 Ava Claussen-Tubbs 638 F Overall female 20 Anamosa IA 00:53:39.52 17:16 /mi
28 Nikki Claussen 636 F Overall female 50 Anamosa IA 00:54:18.68 17:28 /mi
29 Lea-Anne Schaaf 643 F Overall female 42 Anamosa IA 01:02:05.54 19:58 /mi
30 Chavah Herrick 632 F Overall female 11 Anamosa IA 01:05:28.30 21:04 /mi
31 Melissa Williams 620 F Overall female 45 Springville IA 01:05:43.45 21:09 /mi
32 Haylee Smith 605 F Overall female 29 Anamosa IA 01:05:48.48 21:10 /mi
33 Samantha Wacker 607 F Overall female 36 Center Junction IA 01:07:27.87 21:42 /mi
34 Chelsea Sams 645 F Overall female 16 Anamosa IA 01:08:28.71 22:02 /mi
1 Kellen Sulzner 669 M M13- 10 Anamosa IA 00:27:42.38 08:55 /mi
2 Ollie Kent 666 M M13- 10 Monticello IA 00:41:05.16 13:13 /mi
3 Quinn Kent 665 M M13- 12 Monticello IA 00:46:31.35 14:58 /mi
4 Elijah Herrick 633 M M13- 9 Anamosa IA 00:54:05.68 17:24 /mi
1 Katelyn Mente 680 F F13- 11 Tipton IA 00:29:34.58 09:31 /mi
2 Chavah Herrick 632 F F13- 11 Anamosa IA 01:05:28.30 21:04 /mi
1 Nolan Weers 650 M M14-16 14 Center Junction IA 00:22:01.11 07:05 /mi
2 Carver Reiss 634 M M14-16 16 Anamosa IA 00:22:21.77 07:12 /mi
3 Sylis McGee 674 M M14-16 14 Tipton IA 00:22:27.98 07:13 /mi
4 Zeke Claussen-Tubbs 641 M M14-16 14 Anamosa IA 00:29:53.81 09:37 /mi
5 Jax Hamilton 673 M M14-16 14 Tipton IA 00:31:05.57 10:00 /mi
6 Malachi Herrick 631 M M14-16 14 Anamosa IA 00:34:15.59 11:01 /mi
1 Ava Remley 625 F F14-16 15 Anamosa IA 00:22:33.49 07:15 /mi
2 Ellie Scott 618 F F14-16 16 Marion IA 00:29:02.77 09:21 /mi
3 Audrey Fort 610 F F14-16 15 Center Junction IA 00:33:59.07 10:56 /mi
4 Leah Whitson 635 F F14-16 15 Martelle IA 00:33:59.23 10:56 /mi
5 Haley Herrick 630 F F14-16 16 Anamosa IA 00:53:36.58 17:15 /mi
6 Chelsea Sams 645 F F14-16 16 Anamosa IA 01:08:28.71 22:02 /mi
1 Drew Pate 659 M M17-19 19 Anamosa IA 00:19:41.73 06:20 /mi
2 Grayson Weers 649 M M17-19 17 Center Junction IA 00:27:11.25 08:45 /mi
1 Zoe Scott 617 F F17-19 18 Marion IA 00:29:56.44 09:38 /mi
2 Mickala Herrick 629 F F17-19 17 Anamosa IA 00:41:32.68 13:22 /mi
1 Brandon Whitson 614 M M20-29 21 Marion IA 00:35:48.45 11:31 /mi
2 Andrew Tjaden 657 M M20-29 24 Wauconda IL 00:38:49.80 12:30 /mi
3 Tyler Bilskie 640 M M20-29 20 Solon IA 00:53:37.33 17:15 /mi
1 Katelyn Yauslin 619 F F20-29 29 Bellevue IA 00:32:04.61 10:19 /mi
2 Teara Jones 642 F F20-29 24 Wauconda IL 00:38:49.54 12:30 /mi
3 Hailey Carolan 637 F F20-29 20 Robins IA 00:53:36.86 17:15 /mi
4 Ava Claussen-Tubbs 638 F F20-29 20 Anamosa IA 00:53:39.52 17:16 /mi
5 Haylee Smith 605 F F20-29 29 Anamosa IA 01:05:48.48 21:10 /mi
1 Cole Burrack 670 M M30-39 37 Monticello IA 00:24:10.77 07:46 /mi
2 Neil Morrison 651 M M30-39 38 Davenport IA 00:25:58.67 08:21 /mi



3 Blaine Smith 606 M M30-39 30 Anamosa IA 00:32:55.07 10:35 /mi
1 Amy Brogren 652 F F30-39 38 Davenport IA 00:24:43.01 07:57 /mi
2 Kara Burrack 658 F F30-39 34 Monticello IA 00:26:58.88 08:40 /mi
3 Nicole Hamilton 681 F F30-39 35 Tipton IA 00:28:05.49 09:02 /mi
4 Ashton Sulzner 668 F F30-39 36 Anamosa IA 00:28:59.44 09:19 /mi
5 Amanda Kelchen 624 F F30-39 30 Anamosa IA 00:34:47.04 11:12 /mi
6 Taylor Sieverding 623 F F30-39 30 Bellevue IA 00:37:24.07 12:02 /mi
7 Danielle Powell 604 F F30-39 39 Cedar Rapids IA 00:46:19.44 14:54 /mi
8 Karissa Beranek-Trinkle 622 F F30-39 31 Anamosa IA 00:51:40.87 16:37 /mi
9 Samantha Wacker 607 F F30-39 36 Center Junction IA 01:07:27.87 21:42 /mi
1 Justin Hajek 646 M M40-49 42 Marion IA 00:20:11.48 06:30 /mi
2 Casey Mente 679 M M40-49 44 Tipton IA 00:20:31.14 06:36 /mi
3 Paul Conter 676 M M40-49 40 Cascade IA 00:28:23.46 09:08 /mi
4 Nicholas Scott 615 M M40-49 47 Marion IA 00:30:39.10 09:52 /mi
5 Jon Reiss 664 M M40-49 41 Anamosa IA 00:36:28.40 11:44 /mi
6 Dustin Bentley 684 M M40-49 40 Cedar Rapids IA 00:45:56.72 14:47 /mi
7 Chris Talcott 612 M M40-49 43 Marion IA 00:46:51.29 15:04 /mi
8 Jack Schaaf 644 M M40-49 45 Anamosa IA 00:57:13.24 18:25 /mi
1 Emily Burmeister 647 F F40-49 40 Marion IA 00:22:41.14 07:18 /mi
2 Tricia Conter 675 F F40-49 41 Cascade IA 00:38:35.86 12:25 /mi
3 Sarah Hardy Scott 616 F F40-49 45 Marion IA 00:38:46.74 12:28 /mi
4 Holly Spreeman 611 F F40-49 42 Cedar Rapids IA 00:46:51.64 15:04 /mi
5 Lea-Anne Schaaf 643 F F40-49 42 Anamosa IA 01:02:05.54 19:58 /mi
6 Melissa Williams 620 F F40-49 45 Springville IA 01:05:43.45 21:09 /mi
1 John Grimm 671 M M50-59 53 Manchester IA 00:24:15.97 07:48 /mi
2 Matt Poellet 678 M M50-59 58 Cedar Rapids IA 00:29:50.05 09:36 /mi
3 Steve Dreher 655 M M50-59 51 Bettendorf IA 00:33:20.32 10:43 /mi
4 Matt Wyatt 600 M M50-59 59 Cedar Rapids IA 00:33:39.69 10:49 /mi
5 Sean Williams 621 M M50-59 50 Springville IA 00:46:35.77 15:00 /mi
1 Sheila Dreher 656 F F50-59 54 Bettendorf IA 00:34:04.29 10:58 /mi
2 Natalie Poellet 653 F F50-59 59 Cedar Rapids IA 00:35:33.59 11:27 /mi
3 Nikki Claussen 636 F F50-59 50 Anamosa IA 00:54:18.68 17:28 /mi
1 Charlie Button 601 M M60+ 60 Delhi IA 00:26:43.45 08:36 /mi
2 Dave DeWitte 683 M M60+ 61 Anamosa IA 00:30:59.79 09:58 /mi
1 Peggy Griffin 672 F F60+ 62 Cedar Rapids IA 00:35:31.93 11:26 /mi


